Ballston Spa High School
Girls Modified 9 Basketball
2021 - 2022

Coaches:

¢ Kristin Scott, Head Coach

Players (12)

NAME

Caroline Fersch
Ryleigh Shaw
Cooper Eldridge
Katherine Garrant
Aubrey Kramer
Anna McKeon
Karsyn Messina
Shannon Priest
Chloe Waite

Jean Marie DiCaprio
MaryGrace Driver
Brooke Tomek

GRADE

9

9

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
11

HOME NUMBER

Athletics Director: David M. Sunkes Jr., CAA
Assistant: Laura Waldinger

220 Ballston Ave
Ballston Spa, NY, 12020
(518) 884-7150 ext 2377
www.bscsd.org

AWAY NUMBER HEIGHT WEIGHT
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